TRITONOUEST

Manual (4x2)
2.5L DI-D Common Rail
Turbocharged
Engine Capacity: 2,477cc
Max Power :110 PS /4,000 rpm

Max Torque : 200 Nm /2,000 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Manual
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MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - LABUAN

Selling Price RM
Inspection & Handling Fee RM
Signwriting RM
Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price RM
GST (0%) RM

Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive) RM
Road Tax RM
Registration Fee RM
H.P. Ownership Claim RM

On-the-road Price without Insurance RM

(GST inclusive)

Insured Value RM

Notes:
1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

4 This price list is effective 28th February 2018 onwards.

Individual

Private
74,557.26
250.00
0.00
50.00
74,857.26
0.00
74,857.26
226.50
60.00
0.00

75,143.76

75,000.00

PEARL WHITE (W54)

Company
Private

74,557.26
250.00
0.00
50.00
74,857.26
0.00
74,857.26
226.50
60.00
0.00

75,143.76

75,000.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.

Commercial

Company

74,557.26
450.00
100.00

50.00
75,157.26
0.00
75,157.26
55.00
60.00
0.00

75,272.26

75,000.00




TRITONQUEST ™=

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES
EXTERIOR Fully Imported

15" Alloy Wheels

Bedliner ——

Halogen Headlamps with Levelling S5 Warranty

Rear FOg Lamp Or 100,000km

INTERIOR %

Audio System with CD player, AUX and USB compatibility

Manual Air Conditioning

Power Windows with Driver's Side Auto Down ABS

Rear Seat Storage Compartment &EBD
RISE

SAFETY & SECURITY
ABS with EBD ETACS

Alarm System with Immobilizer & Perimeter Sensor T
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing) EFDE - Mo NS BELIHE
Collapsible Steering Column

Dual Front SRS Airbags DOHC ISV =
Electronic Time and Alarm Control System (ETACS) Li‘fff EE E

Optional Accessory Customer Price 0% GST Total (GST Inclusive)

1) Front Shield Extender RM 3,780.00|RM 0.00(RM 3,780.00
2) Premium Security Tint RM 2,790.00|RM 0.00|RM 2,790.00
3) Security Tint RM 2,190.00|RM 0.00(RM 2,190.00
4) Adventure Sport Bar RM 2,300.00|RM 0.00|RM 2,300.00
5) Sport Bar RM 1,980.00|RM 0.00(RM 1,980.00
6) Ralliart Stickers RM 1,000.00|RM 0.00(RM 1,000.00

2= MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my




