

TRITONQUEST

Manual (4x2)

2.5L DI-D Common Rail

Turbocharged

Engine Capacity: 2,477cc

Max Power : 110 PS / 4,000 rpm
Max Torque : 200 Nm / 2,000 rpm
Transmission : 5-speed Manual



CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - LABUAN

		<u>Individual</u> <u>Private</u>	<u>Company</u> <u>Private</u>	<u>Company</u> <u>Commercial</u>
Selling Price	RM	74,557.26	74,557.26	74,557.26
Inspection & Handling Fee	RM	250.00	250.00	450.00
Signwriting	RM	0.00	0.00	100.00
Number Plate	RM	50.00	50.00	50.00
Nett Selling Price	RM	74,857.26	74,857.26	75,157.26
GST (0%)	RM	0.00	0.00	0.00
Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive)	RM	74,857.26	74,857.26	75,157.26
Road Tax	RM	226.50	226.50	55.00
Registration Fee	RM	60.00	60.00	60.00
H.P. Ownership Claim	RM	0.00	0.00	0.00
On-the-road Price without Insurance (GST inclusive)	RM	75,143.76	75,143.76	75,272.26
Insured Value	RM	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE



PEARL WHITE (W54)

Notes

- 1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
- 2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
- 3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
- 4 This price list is effective 28th February 2018 onwards.



TRITONQUEST

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR

15" Alloy Wheels Bedliner Halogen Headlamps with Levelling Rear Fog Lamp

INTERIOR

Audio System with CD player, AUX and USB compatibility Manual Air Conditioning Power Windows with Driver's Side Auto Down Rear Seat Storage Compartment

SAFETY & SECURITY

ABS with EBD
Alarm System with Immobilizer & Perimeter Sensor
Auto Door Locks (Speed-Sensing)
Collapsible Steering Column
Dual Front SRS Airbags
Electronic Time and Alarm Control System (ETACS)







ABS

EBD

RISE

ETACS





OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Accessory		Customer Price		0% GST		Total (GST Inclusive)
1) Front Shield Extender	RM	3,780.00	RM	0.00	RM	3,780.00
2) Premium Security Tint	RM	2,790.00	RM	0.00	RM	2,790.00
3) Security Tint	RM	2,190.00	RM	0.00	RM	2,190.00
4) Adventure Sport Bar	RM	2,300.00	RM	0.00	RM	2,300.00
5) Sport Bar	RM	1,980.00	RM	0.00	RM	1,980.00
Ralliart Stickers	RM	1,000.00	RM	0.00	RM	1,000.00



Exclusive Distributor:

 $\textbf{Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd} \ (680028\text{-}M)$

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my